LIST OF HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDER YEAR, 2021.
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Annexure-|

Name of the Festival Date Days of week No. of Days
SL excluding
No. Sunday Second
Saturday &
Fourth Saturday
01. [ New Year’s Day 01.01.2021 Friday 01
02. | Makara Sankarati 14.01.2021 | Thursday 01
03. | Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday 01
04. | Basanta Panchami 16.02.2021 Tuesday 01
05. | Panchayatiraj Divas 05.03.2021 Friday 01
06. | Maha Shivaratri 11.03.2021 | Thursday 01
07. | Holi 29.03.2021 Monday 01
08. | Utkal Divas 01.04.2021 Thursday 01
09. | Good Friday 02.04.2021 | Friday 01
10. | Mahavishuva Sankarati 14.04.2021 Wednesday 01
11. | Ram Navami 21.04.2021 | Wednesday 01
12. | Id-ul-fitre 14.05.2021 Friday 01
13. [ Sabitri Amabasia 10.06.2021 Thursday 01
14. | Pahali Raja 14.06.2021 Monday 01
15. | Raja Sankranti 15.06.2021 Tuesday 01
16. | Rath Yatra 12.07.2021 Monday 01
17. | Bahuda Yatra 20.07.2021 Tuesday 01
18. [ Id-ul-Zuha 21.07.2021 Wednesday 01
19. | Moharam 20.08.2021 Friday 01
20. | Janmastami 30.08.2021 Monday 01
21. | Ganesh Puja 10.09.2021 Friday 01
22. | Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2021 Saturday 01
23. | Mahalaya 06.10.2021 Wednesday 01
24. | DurgaPuja 11.10.2021 Monday 06
to To
16.10.2021 Saturday
25. | Birth Day of Prophet 19.10.2021 Tuesday 01
Mohammed
26. | Kumar Purnima 20.10.2021 | Wednesday 01 ]
27. | Kalipuja & Dipabali 04.11.2021 Thursday 01 |
28. | Rasa Purnima 19.11.2021 Friday 01 |
33 days |




